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ATE BANK OF INDIA

REGULAR SR LH\—l\Dl\IDUAL\
90434919577
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éﬁ§ 4ﬁ§rmﬁume Mr. Mr oRETENSPR4KuMar
S/D/W/H/0:CHETAN PRAKASH
Address:HO NO 416 ANWARPUR HAPUR

ANWARPUR GAZI1ARAD
= (1f Minor)

MOF - SINGLE
Nom. Keeg. No.:

Phone:271473
Email:sbi1.10615@sh1
Branch Code:10615
Date of lssue:19/10
19/10/2019 748514
LESC:SBRINOQ1QB1S
MICR:209002029

FLIRST

ARAT WS
BRANCH MANAGER



05.08.20

12.08.20
18.08.20
19.08.20
01.09.20

05.09.20

10.09.20
23.09.20

DEP TFR
OEP TFR
NEFT UTR NO: SBINS520218542925

PUNBOSUPGBS PUNJAB NAT[ONAL BANK
NIJENDER KUMAR

ATH CASH 7435 NEAR MUKHYALAYA AKB
ATM CASH 8321 NEAR MUKHYALAYA AKB
ATM CASH 9280 NEAR MUKHYALAYA AKB
NEFT RBI2452010656517

RBISOGOUPEP

KANPUR DEHAT TRE
CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CH&

AT 10615 PATI
PNB  PRATHMA UP GRAMIN BANK

CASH WITHORAWAL BY CHQ

636251

636252

636253
636254

480023.60

20000.00
20000.00
20000.00

50000.00

50000. 00
70000.00

140557.00

131401.48Cr

111401.48Cr
91401.48Cr
71401.48Cr
211958.48Cr

161958.48Cr

111958.48Cr
41958.48Cr



